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Name

Manfred Augustin
Hartwig Zietz
Dieter Ewers
Margot Kuhlke
Christa Steffen
Ralf Rosenke
Hartmut Czech
Peter Fenger
Daniel Fitzner
Sven Frohlich
Richard Rockschies
Franz Fischer
Alfred Knabjohann
Sepp Faber
Karl-Peter Heick
Waltraud Faber
Wilfried Schwarz
Claus Sellmer
Siegfried Grunwald

Hardy Taylor

Viea

2023 - alle Serien - Mitglieder

Schnitt
1076
1045
1036

998
946
940
922
891
881
876
874
872
870
837
834
795
791
710
695
532

Punkte Serien

24750
24046
23830
22954
21767
21610
21202
20488
20268
20154
20103
20060
20013
19251
19173
18277
18186
16326
15985
12227

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

Top

1779
1496
1894
1524
2046
1398
1672
1521
1633
1248
1506
1661
1685
1544
1405
1303
1233
1167
1060
1234

gegriindet am 15.01.1975

50 jdhriges Jubildum am 15.01.2025

Ein Grund zum Feiern

Flop

474
475
452

69
500
376

76
500
500
500
176
384
280
136
350
388
-17
-56
318
493

gew.
258
254
273
228
203
220
214
164
193
190
193
216
204
204
181
185
221
198
172
23

verl.

25
33
35
29
30
31
25
29
43
16
40
37
29
36
23
24
53
43
44
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RUTENJUNG
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SKAT

verl. in %
8.83 %
11.50 %
11.36 %
11.28 %
12.88 %
12.35%
10.46 %
15.03 %
18.22 %
177 %
1717 %
14.62 %
12.45%
15.00 %
1.27 %
11.48 %
19.34 %
17.84 %
20.37 %
20.69 %

verl.GG|
103
103
84
97
70
90
91
53
56
112
69
85
75
76
90
106
73
84
75
10
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